
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

26 
62 
48 
23 
19 
0 

45 
55 
94 
9 
8 

83 
3 

99 
77 
97 
7 

18 
47 
46 

Name 

Chip Romer 

Todd Slusher 

Lee Alexander 

Jim Devenport 

Todd Vanacore 

Jason Miller 

Brian French 

Jeffrey Lederman 

Darryl Shoff 

Greg Case 

Tim Day Jr 

Greg Gyann 

Sherman Chao 

Lucian Pancea 

Zack Ping 

Richard Colburn 

Mike Reupert 

Ross Wolf 

John Gyann 

James French 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P1 

Overall BestTm 

2:00.979 

2:01.700 

2:02.307 

2:02.885 

2:03.457 

2:04.577 

2:04.663 

2:06.623 

2:06.772 

2:08.673 

2:08.940 

2:12.992 

2:13.591 

2:14.016 

2:14.116 

2:15.670 

2:17.820 

2:21.333 

2:21.526 

Hometown 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Las Vegas NV 

Springfield TN 

Alamo CA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Plymouth WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Vacaville CA 

Reading PA 

Peoria IL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Western Springs IL 

Palm Beach FL 

San Antonio Tx 

Buford GA 

Northbrook IL 

Hubertus WI 

Bellevue WA 

Darien IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Member_ID 

512461 

464101 

407556 

370871 

437801 

226307 

195144 

387457 

261435 

200945 

391495 

478244 

262589 

355655 

645947 

3094 

141856_1 

252460 

336222 

396487 

Region 

LV 

LV 

TEN 

SFR 

CFR 

Milw 

Milw 

SFR 

NEP 

CILL 

SFR 

CHI 

FLA 

LnSt 

Atl 

CIN 

Milw 

Nwst 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF-U 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

WynnFurst 

Ralt RT-41 P1 

Stohr WF1 Conversion 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF-1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr 2013 Stohr P2 

Mazda 

Nostendo 1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr P2 

Ligier JS51 

Swift 014-CSR 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:02.451 
2:04.732 
3:17.789 
2:02.926 
2:05.110 
2:11.290 
2:06.668 
2:08.231 
2:07.822 
2:08.673 
2:09.921 
2:12.992 
2:17.794 
2:15.846 
2:16.936 
2:17.027 

2:24.197 
2:21.526 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:00.979 
2:01.700 
2:02.307 
2:02.885 
2:03.457 
2:04.577 
2:04.663 
2:06.623 
2:06.772 

2:08.940 
2:13.057 
2:13.591 
2:14.016 
2:14.116 
2:15.670 
2:17.820 
2:21.333 

Sponsor 

Michelob Ultra 

Cabo Wabo Las Vegas 

Factory48/One Motorsports 

Cranbrook Group Inc. 

Comprent/Halifax Plantation 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 

Joseph + Cohen Professional Corporation 

RAACE 

Hawk Performance 

Goodyear GDRE Summit Hawk HRP 

Argus Magnetics/Gycor International 

Cape Motorsports Hawk Goodyear 

Young RACING 

Ping Racing LLC 

Sunshine Metals 

Sunshine Metals 

Pacific Financial Advisors 

Gycor International 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Announcements 
Car 27 did not meet 115% qualifying time 
Car #46 no transponder detected: not timed. Must see Race Director for permission to race 

Printed: 6/18/2022 12:16:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 22-ST-57233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints Super Tour 
Gp 4=FA, P1, P2, PX 

Saturday Race Grid (First Split) 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 4 Official
Saturday Race Grid
posted 12:30 am Saturday
SPLIT START FIRST GROUP

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour


